VISCOLLEGE

P

MEDEMBLIK

Datum: 01-09-2018
Viswater: Nieuwe Niedorp
Soort wedstrijd: Vrijehengel
Aantal deelnemers: 9

Totaal gewicht: 14.000 gram

Plaats
1ste
2de
3de
4de
5de
6de
7de
8ste
9de

Naam
Sjaak Laan
Henk Borgmann
Bas van Hust
Gery Bontekoning
Frans Monden
Eric Jan v Lieshout
Klaas Kits
Gerard Bloem
Arie Heddes

Gewicht
2.680 gr
2.470 gr
2.190 gr
2.050 gr
1.960 gr
1.680 gr
0.970 gr
2 baarsjes
0.000 gr

Steknummer
3

A U1 OOOONN R O



